—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal

Superintendent/Principal

Teacher
Maintenance
Teacher

Teacher

Transportation Manager

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Executive Secretary

Teacher
Teacher
Maintenance
Custodian

Bus Driver
Teacher

Cook

School Secretary
Teacher

School Secretary
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Library Aide
Custodian

Cook
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified

Department
Administration
Administration
Instruction
Support Staff
Instruction
Instruction
Support Staff
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Support Staff
Instruction
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Instruction
Support Staff
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff

Total Wages
$102,279
$81,026
$71,071
$66,485
$61,993
$59,750
$57,932
$54,913
$54,057
$52,477
$49,360
$42,987
$42,599
$30,737
$30,172
$29,823
$29,331
$28,960
$26,888
$26,409
$25,432
$24,215
$22,760
$21,753
$21,039
$20,963
$20,919
$19,601
$18,669
$17,873
$15,049



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Instructional Aide
Teacher

Teacher
Instructional Aide
Executive Secretary
Substitute Maintenance
Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Coach

Coach

Substitute Secretary
Executive Secretary
Substitute Aide
Substitute Teacher
Coach

Coach

Coach

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Retired Teacher
Coach

Coach

Tutoring

Substitute Secretary
Substitute Secretary
Substitute Aide

Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified

Support Staff
Instruction
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Instruction
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Support Staff
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff

Instruction

$15,001
$13,855
$13,772
$12,953
$12,267
$9,871
$9,488
$5,250
$4,875
$3,800
$3,800
$3,243
$2,832
$2,439
$2,313
$2,200
$2,200
$2,200
$2,063
$1,750
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,400
$1,400
$1,188
$1,100
$950
$930
$864
$791
$469



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Substitute Aide
Cook

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Aide
Substitute Aide
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified
Big Valley Joint Unified

Support Staff
Support Staff
Instruction
Instruction
Support Staff
Support Staff
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$453
$402
$375
$125
$31
$31
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



