	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Big Valley Joint Unified	Administration	\$102,279
2.	Superintendent/Principal		Big Valley Joint Unified	Administration	\$81,026
3.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$71,071
4.	Maintenance		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$66,485
5.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$61,993
6.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$59,750
7.	Transportation Manager		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$57,932
8.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$54,913
9.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$54,057
10.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$52,477
11.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$49,360
12.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$42,987
13.	Executive Secretary		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$42,599
14.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$30,737
15.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$30,172
16.	Maintenance		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$29,823
17.	Custodian		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$29,331
18.	Bus Driver		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$28,960
19.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$26,888
20.	Cook		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$26,409
21.	School Secretary		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$25,432
22.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$24,215
23.	School Secretary		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$22,760
24.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$21,753
25.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$21,039
26.	Teacher		Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$20,963
27.	Library Aide		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$20,919
28.	Custodian		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$19,601
29.	Cook		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$18,669
30.	Instructional Aide		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$17,873
31.	Instructional Aide		Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$15,049

32.	Instructional Aide	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$15,001
33.	Teacher	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$13,855
34.	Teacher	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$13,772
35.	Instructional Aide	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$12,953
36.	Executive Secretary	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$12,267
37.	Substitute Maintenance	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$9,871
38.	Teacher	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$9,488
39.	Substitute Teacher	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$5,250
40.	Substitute Teacher	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$4,875
41.	Coach	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$3,800
42.	Coach	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$3,800
43.	Substitute Secretary	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$3,243
44.	Executive Secretary	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$2,832
45.	Substitute Aide	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$2,439
46.	Substitute Teacher	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$2,313
47.	Coach	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$2,200
48.	Coach	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$2,200
49.	Coach	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$2,200
50.	Substitute Teacher	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$2,063
51.	Substitute Teacher	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$1,750
52.	Coach	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$1,600
53.	Coach	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$1,600
54.	Coach	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$1,600
55.	Coach	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$1,400
56.	Coach	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$1,400
57.	Retired Teacher	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$1,188
58.	Coach	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$1,100
59.	Coach	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$950
60.	Tutoring	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$930
61.	Substitute Secretary	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$864
62.	Substitute Secretary	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$791
63.	Substitute Aide	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$469

64.	Substitute Aide	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$453
65.	Cook	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$402
66.	Substitute Teacher	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$375
67.	Substitute Teacher	Big Valley Joint Unified	Instruction	\$125
68.	Substitute Aide	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$31
69.	Substitute Aide	Big Valley Joint Unified	Support Staff	\$31
70.	Board Member	Big Valley Joint Unified	Board	\$0
71.	Board Member	Big Valley Joint Unified	Board	\$0
72.	Board Member	Big Valley Joint Unified	Board	\$0
73.	Board Member	Big Valley Joint Unified	Board	\$0
74.	Board Member	Big Valley Joint Unified	Board	\$0